
 2017-2018 LCSD_x000D_2nd Bus In Departure Line - BUS ROUTE

2020-2021 BUS ROUTE Lisbon Community School -Tony

Time Tony Baltes Route
6:55 Leave School

Turkington, Brianna & Carlee, 
Elijah, Skylar Boggess

7:03 Ferguson, Kolton, Kinzey &Kira

Woodward, Jenna PM only 
NDR

7:11 Broulik, John NDR
7:13 Chappell, Kael & Dakota PM only
7:16 Stolte, Landon-Lauren
7:17 Baltes, Brock

7:18 Paisley Clark & James Carte morn every 
o tues

7:20 Kerslake, Jacob
7:22 Roberts Bella Sophia NDR
7:25 Benson, Isabella

7:28 Stenslands, Isaac-Lincoln,Ella,
AJ

7:29 Hartelt, Kendall, Talia
7:30 Jensen, Aiden

Schumacher, Calder,Collin

7:33 Santis, Caden-Andrew-Logan-
Alea
Gavin Jackson
Sauser,-Tyler-Morgan
Johnson-Teagan-Brock-Kiersten PM ONLY
Kelsey, Austin-Ian-Abbigal
Bergmann, Kayla & Keira
Bartels Rachel PM ONLY

7:35 Lehmer, Mason Wolfe, Nolan
7:37 Robinson, Luke AM/PM
7:38 Striker- Cael, Cayla

7:38 Silver, Allison-Kaitlyn, Lauren Turn 
Around

7:39 King, Lincoln
7:39 Halemeyer, Cole

7:39 Stout Wyatt, Sage Kimbraugh 
Carter thurs friday

7:40 Reed, Matt and Andrew
Cooley, Zach , Meghan

7:45 Wahlstroms, Teagan
7:49 Powers, Jackson PM Only

7:53 Baker, Jake, Brick, Eden & 
Beau

7:55 ARRIVE AT SCHOOL
Afternoon bus routes run in reverse from the morning route (1st kid on in AM, 

will be last kid off in PM) buses depart from school at 3:25pm
All times subject to plus or minus five (5) minutes.

NDR=Normally Doesn't Ride


